
Burton Bradstock Village Society Programme 

2018-2019 
Date Subject Speaker 

2018 
  

Friday, 21st September    “What Regency women did for us?” Rachel Knowles 

Friday, 12th October     “Behind the Scenes of the Antique Road Show”   Paul Atterbury 

 

Friday, 16th November      “China-Crouching Tiger.”    Susan Moores 

Friday, 7th December  
 

    “The Great Comedy Quiz.”      Nick Thomas 

2019 
  

Friday, 11th January      “Dorset Curiosities”  
    Bruce Upton, 
Bridport Museum 

Friday, 1st February  

 
     “West Dorset Reserves- A warden’s 
perspective.” 

   Steve Masters             

Friday, 15th March  
 

     “SS Great Britain- From launch to re-launch.”      Ian Caskie 

Friday, 12th April  
 

     “100 Years of the house of Windsor.” 
    Jane Ferenzi-
Sheppard 

Friday, 10th May     Annual General Meeting 
 

Saturday 11th May     PLANT & Cake Sale 10.15am - 12noon 
 

Saturday 13th July     Annual Flower and Produce Show  
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL 

and normally start at 7.30 pm, apart from the Coffee Morning and the Flower and Produce 
Show  
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